Gasto Corriente
Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuda y Disminucién de
Pasivos

Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

87,863,976

3,050,000

0

6,285,893

-2,158,720

94,149,869

891,280

0

45,183,174

75,018

0

42,250,244

75,018

0

48,966,695

816,262

0

Total del Gasto

90,913,976

4,127,173

95,041,149

45,258,192

42,325,262

49,782,957




